
MOTOGIRI MCE 2018 2Ä APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO

2 giorni 12-13 Maggio 703 km Autostrada 277

129 FOCE CARPINELLI LU SS 445 0 312 842

129 PIAZZA AL SÅRCHIO LU SS 445 10 10 322
129 CASTELNUOVO DI GARFAGNANA LU 16 26 338
129 FOCE DI TERRAROSSA LU SP 72 18 44 356 1.141

129 PASSO DELLE RADICI LU/MO SS 324 13 57 369 1.529

129 Innesto SS 486 MO SS 486 3 60 372
117 RICCOVOLTO MO SS 486 13 73 385
117 Bivio per MONTEFIORINO MO SS 486 15 88 400
117 CERRÅDOLO RE SP 8 11 99 411
117 TOANO RE SP 8 11 110 422 842

117 QUARA RE SP 8 7 117 429
117 VILLA MINOZZO RE SP 8 9 126 438
117 Incrocio SP 19  GATTA RE SP 8 6 132 444
117 Innesto SS 63 RE SS 63 7 139 451
117 CASTELNOVO NE' MONTI RE SS 513 R 4 143 455
116 VETTO RE SS 513 R 14 157 469
116 Innesto SP 10 RE/PR SP 10/SP 17 1 158 470
116 Innesto SP 97 PR SP 97 2 160 472
116 SCURANO PR SP 80 3 163 475
116 LAGRIMONE PR SS 665 R 12 175 487
116 CARPANETO PR SS 665 R 6 181 493
116 CAPOPONTE PR SS 665  8 189 501
116 LANGHIRANO PR SS 665  6 195 507
116 PILASTRO PR SP 32 8 203 515
102 FELINO PR SP 15 5 208 520
102 SALA BAGANZA PR SP 58 3 211 523
102 COLLÅCCHIO PR SP 49 5 216 528
102 Innesto SS 9 PR SS 9 8 224 536
102 Ingresso PARMA OVEST PR A 15 4 228 540
102 Innesto A 1 PR A 1 6 234 546
68 Barriera MILANO SUD MI A 1 93 327 639
68 Innesto A 51 MI A 51 11 338 650
68 Innesto A 52 MI A 52 11 349 661
68 Uscita SESTO S. GIOVANNI MI 3 352 664 124 € 9,00
68 CINISELLO MI SS 36 2 354 666
68 VERANO BRIANZA MB SS 36 15 369 681
68 MOLTENO LC SS 342 15 384 696
68 MERONE CO SP 41 4 388 700
68 ERBA CO 3 391 703


